The Westerville Central Spring Open

March 12, 2017

AGE: Wt  #in Wt PLACE:
class
[DIV | [45 |12 |1st |DEVIN BRUMLEY
2nd |RYLEN WAX
3rd |ROBERT TIPPIE
3rd |BRIDON ANGUS
4th  |RYAN NOBLE
4th  |JACKSON BLACKSTONE
[DIV | [49 |4 |[1st |OWEN AYERS
2nd  [JAHSIR HOPKINS
3rd |EXZAVIER BIBART
4th  |JAXEN RHOADES
[DIV | [54 |3 |1st |GRAYSON DEBEVOISE
2nd |HOLDEN GILLIAM
3rd  [IAN MARTIN
[DIVIIROOKIE |50 |5 |[1st  [TATUM ADRIANO
2nd |[XANDER CLARK
3rd |HAYDEN CORNELL
4th  |BRADEN YODER
5th  |BRIAN WALLER
[DIVIIROOKIE |55 |4 [1st [XANDER CLARK
2nd |GRAYSON BERYAMEN
3rd [AVIDON SHAW
4th  |JAMES MADDEN
[DIVIIROOKIE |60 |5 |1st |JERICHO REAMSNIDER
2nd |[LIAM CASSADY
3rd |LEO ELKINS
4th  |GIANNA HERNANDEZ
5th  [ROSS GRIFFITH
[DIV IIROOKIE  [69 |5 |[1st [VICTOR JONES
2nd |[KAIDEN BARNETT
3rd |[DALLAS GRIMES
4th  [DONOVAN MOORE
5th  |AIDEN DUNCAN
[DIVIIROOKIE |79 |3 |[1st |BRAYLON WRIGHT
2nd |MEADE BAKEYE
3rd [QUINTON LAZAR
[DIV Il Open [55 |5 |[1st [ELIAS KLINE
2nd |GAGE HERB
3rd [JADEN BLANTON
4th  |GRAYSON DEBEVOISE
5th  |[BRADEN YODER
[DIV 1l Open [60 |4 |[1st [DEACON DUTTON
2nd |ELIAS KLINE
3rd |[DYLAN KANTNER
4th  |COLE MILLER
[DIV 1l Open [70 |3 [1st  [KINGSTON SIBERT
2nd |BRODY PALM
3rd |BRAYDEN RICE
[DIV Il Open [75 |3 |1st |CHARLIE COOPERRIDER

2nd |HAYDEN JONES




3rd

DIV Il ROOKIE |65 |4 1st
2nd
3rd
4th

IpiviiRooKIE |75 (3 | 1st
2nd
3rd

DIV Il ROOKIE 115 |4 | 1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV Il OPEN [62 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [70 |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [75 |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 11l OPEN [s0 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV 11l OPEN [93 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV Il OPEN [100 [4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV Il OPEN [110 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV Il OPEN [155 |2 |1st
2nd

[DIVIVROOKIE [80 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIVIVROOKIE 1[92 |3 |1st
2nd

3rd

KINGSTON SIBERT

CHASE VOLL

KARSON STONE

LUKAS SMOTHERMAN

DOMINIC SANFILLIPO

BOSTON BURKHARDT

CAYDEN SIBERT

JJ HENRY

HAMDE BAKEYE

EMANUEL MELAKU

WYATT WILKINSON

SPENCER SMITH

LINCOLN JEYMOUR

NOLAN PERRY

CARTER ARMITAGE

BRODY PAUM

KADEN SOTO

AIDEN KINS

TRAVIS BUCKLEW

HAGEN BRYANT

RONNIE HYSELL

KOLE LOWMAN

JACKSON BARTELS

ROMAN YOUNGER

TALAN HASER

BOSTON BURKHARDT

TREVEN ANGUS

CAYDEN SIBERT

COHL WANDSNIDER

TIMOTHY BROWN

THOMAS HAUSE

BARON MILLER

ANDREW BARFORD

COLTEN JONES

AIDEN YOUNG

JOSH WOLF

EVAN LAKE

ALEX SCHRECK

COOPER FRYE

CARSON MIZE

NATHAN MATTOCKS

LANE ALLEN

KEEGAN JACKS

ARCHER DILL

BRANDON STRONG

ZYMARION HOLLYFIELD

BROOKE-LYNN SMITH

TRENT M JUDE

CHELSEA HORSLEY

CJ BARNETT




[DIV IV ROOKIE

[110

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[135

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[71

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV OPEN

[83

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[99

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[110

[1st

2nd

[DIV IV OPEN

[120

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV OPEN

[140

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[MS

[80

|1st

2nd
3rd

[MS

[s6

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[104

[6

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[MS

[110

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[122

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

NATE LEGG

COLIN WILLIAMS

MAKAYLA YOUNG

MARIAH CLIMER

MADDOX EDWARDS

JAMES CULVER

ARCHER DILL

GRANT KENNEDY

LEVI KLINE

ZANE PICKERRELL

BROCK BLANKENHORN

PRESTON MORGAN

ZACHARY SEBETTO

ANDREW BARFORD

TYLER BROWN

EASTON COOK

TRENT M JUDE

ELI CASSADY

CHARLIE FOSTER

NOAH HUTH

CHRISTIAN MCCARTNEY

NOAH- MAKHI LYONS

HUNTER YOUNG

CADEN BEAM

JACOB TOMPKIS

PAYSON DAY

LOGAN FRYE

WYATT WHEELER

COLTON SMITLEY

TAMAS EDER

MELLATTI COLIN

DIZZLE ALLEN

RUPERT MOORE

RICKY SCHWALL

CARTER NEVES
CHARLES WILLIAMS
CALEB CAKE

BEE ALLEN

VAUGHN FOWLER
CHRIS KARR
BRYSON PALMER
NOAH WILKINS
BRANDON MATSON
ZACK MILLER
CHRISTIAN ZICKEFOOSE
GEORGE ORLANDO
NOLAN NEVES
NICOLAS IFJU
DONNELL MARSHALL
KODY GOFFIN

ERIK SAMERON
JAKE GOODING




[128 |6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[142 |6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[150 [4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[172 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[205 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[HWT [4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[113 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[120 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[HS

[126 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[HS

[132 |12

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[138 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[HS

[145 |5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

KYLE RARDON
MASON ESTERLINE
ALEX SMITH
BRANDON WARD
BRADEN KRAUSS
TAVION GILES
DYLAN GRIMES
TATE STERLING
CLAY OURS

DILLIN VOLL

ROSS JEFFERS
JUDE MILLER
KALEB SHAW
KEITH MOTON
TOMMY ROBBINS
CHANCE LITTLER
PHIL TRACEY
MOHAMED MASTAFA
COOPER LOVE
KEVIN ORTEGA

JD WHITTEN
ANDREW RARDON
BRIAN JONES
ROSS BOYD

LOUIS SAGGIO- MARTIN
LOGAN GIBSON
TERAUN DUNSETH
BRYCE ALBRIGHT
BRANDON THOMPSON
DONNELL MARSHALL
COLE JACKSON
EVAN GROSE
KAILENA ALLEN
DOMINIE TORIO
DONNIE ALLEN
NICK IFJU

IAN KRIDER

MASON HUSHETT
COLE YOUNGER
ANDREW SCHERER
ROCCO TORIO
KURIC BUELL
JACOB HAMED

BEN BROWN
JACOB WILLIAMS
KALEB PETERHENSEL
MASON WOOD
HENERY MYERS
CAIDEN RAYBURN
JOEL ABBOTT
HUNTER HILGEMAN
RYAN COLETTA



5th

[152 |6

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[HS

[160 |3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[HS

[177 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[195 [4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[220 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[HWT |2

| 1st

2nd

KEEGAN MORAN
LUKE DEWEESE
SEAN MCKOWN
HUNTER BARKER
HAVEN CLARK
NATHAN MCKINNEY
CHASE JONES
COLBY O'NEIL
AARON MORTON
TYLER EDGINGTON
ANDREW KAVINSKY
HUNTER PERRY
RYAN CONLEY
ANDREW FLYNN
GUNNER DILL

SAM SHALVEY
ANDREW HAMMON
GRIFFIN RATHBURN
JADEN SMITH

BILLY LEE

AUSTIN YOUNG
ISAIAH GRIER

ZACHARY SICILIAN



