The Westerville Central Spring Open March 12, 2017

AGE: Wt # in Wt PLACE:

<u>class</u>	
	M EV
DIV I 45 12 1st DEVIN BRUM 2nd RYLEN WAX	
3rd ROBERT TIF 3rd BRIDON AN	
4th RYAN NOBL	
	LACKSTONE
DIV I 49 4 1st OWEN AYER	
2nd JAHSIR HOF	
3rd EXZAVIER B	
4th JAXEN RHO	
DIV I 54 3 1st GRAYSON D	
2nd HOLDEN GII	
3rd IAN MARTIN	
DIV II ROOKIE 50 5 1st TATUM ADR	
2nd XANDER CL	
3rd HAYDEN CO	
4th BRADEN YO	
5th BRIAN WALI	
DIV II ROOKIE 55 4 1st XANDER CL	
2nd GRAYSON E	
3rd AVIDON SHA	
4th JAMES MAD	
DIV II ROOKIE 60 5 1st JERICHO RE	
2nd LIAM CASSA	
3rd LEO ELKINS	
4th GIANNA HER	
5th ROSS GRIF	
DIV II ROOKIE 69 5 1st VICTOR JON	
2nd KAIDEN BAF	
3rd DALLAS GR	
4th DONOVAN N	MOORE
5th AIDEN DUNG	CAN
DIV II ROOKIE 79 3 1st BRAYLON W	/RIGHT
2nd MEADE BAK	ΈΥΕ
3rd QUINTON LA	AZAR
DIV II Open 55 5 1st ELIAS KLINE	
2nd GAGE HERE	3
3rd JADEN BLAN	NTON
4th GRAYSON D	DEBEVOISE
5th BRADEN YO	DDER
DIV II Open 60 4 1st DEACON DU	JTTON
2nd ELIAS KLINE	
3rd DYLAN KAN	TNER
4th COLE MILLE	:R
DIV II Open 70 3 1st KINGSTON S	SIBERT
2nd BRODY PAL	M
3rd BRAYDEN R	
DIV II Open 75 3 1st CHARLIE CO	OOPERRIDER
2nd HAYDEN JO	NES

			_3rd	KINGSTON SIBERT
DIV III ROOKIE	65	4	1st	CHASE VOLL
		•	2nd	KARSON STONE
			3rd	LUKAS SMOTHERMAN
			4th	DOMINIC SANFILLIPO
DIV III ROOKIE	75	3	1st	BOSTON BURKHARDT
			2nd	CAYDEN SIBERT
			3rd	JJ HENRY
DIV III ROOKIE	115	4	1st	HAMDE BAKEYE
DIV III ROOKIL	110	4	_	
			2nd	EMANUEL MELAKU
DIV/III ODENI	00	.	3rd	WYATT WILKINSON
DIV III OPEN	62	5	1st	SPENCER SMITH
			2nd	LINCOLN JEYMOUR
			3rd 4th	NOLAN PERRY CARTER ARMITAGE
			5th	BRODY PAUM
DIV III OPEN	70	6	วเก 1st	KADEN SOTO
DIV III OF LIV	70	U	2nd	AIDEN KINS
			3rd	TRAVIS BUCKLEW
			4th	HAGEN BRYANT
			5th	RONNIE HYSELL
			6th	KOLE LOWMAN
DIV III OPEN	75	6	1st	JACKSON BARTELS
			2nd	ROMAN YOUNGER
			3rd	TALAN HASER
			4th	BOSTON BURKHARDT
			5th	TREVEN ANGUS
			6th	CAYDEN SIBERT
DIV III OPEN	80	4	1st	COHL WANDSNIDER
			2nd	TIMOTHY BROWN
			3rd	THOMAS HAUSE
			4th	BARON MILLER
DIV III OPEN	93	3	1st	ANDREW BARFORD
			2nd	COLTEN JONES
DIV / III ODENI	100	4	3rd	AIDEN YOUNG
DIV III OPEN	100	4	1st	JOSH WOLF
			2nd	EVAN LAKE ALEX SCHRECK
			3rd 4th	COOPER FRYE
DIV III OPEN	110	3	1st	CARSON MIZE
DIV III OPEN	110	J	2nd	NATHAN MATTOCKS
			3rd	LANE ALLEN
DIV III OPEN	155	2	1st	KEEGAN JACKS
	. 30	_	2nd	ARCHER DILL
DIV IV ROOKIE	80	3	1st	BRANDON STRONG
			2nd	ZYMARION HOLLYFIELD
			3rd	BROOKE-LYNN SMITH
DIV IV ROOKIE	92	3	1st	TRENT M JUDE
			2nd	CHELSEA HORSLEY
			3rd	CJ BARNETT

DIV IV ROOKIE	110	4	1st	NATE LEGG
			2nd	COLIN WILLIAMS
			3rd	MAKAYLA YOUNG
			4th	MARIAH CLIMER
DIV IV ROOKIE	135	4	1st	MADDOX EDWARDS
			2nd	JAMES CULVER
			3rd	ARCHER DILL
			4th	GRANT KENNEDY
DIV IV OPEN	71	4	1st	LEVI KLINE
			2nd	ZANE PICKERRELL
			3rd	BROCK BLANKENHORN
-			_4th	PRESTON MORGAN
DIV IV OPEN	83	3	1st	ZACHARY SEBETTO
			2nd	ANDREW BARFORD
			_3rd	TYLER BROWN
DIV IV OPEN	99	3	1st	EASTON COOK
			2nd	TRENT M JUDE
			_3rd	ELI CASSADY
DIV IV OPEN	110	2	1st	CHARLIE FOSTER
			2nd	NOAH HUTH
DIV IV OPEN	120	3	1st	CHRISTIAN MCCARTNEY
			2nd	NOAH- MAKHI LYONS
			_3rd	HUNTER YOUNG
DIV IV OPEN	140	4	1st	CADEN BEAM
			2nd	JACOB TOMPKIS
			3rd	PAYSON DAY
			_4th	LOGAN FRYE
MS	80	3	1st	WYATT WHEELER
			2nd	COLTON SMITLEY
			_3rd	TAMAS EDER
MS	86	4	1st	MELLATTI COLIN
			2nd	DIZZLE ALLEN
			3rd	RUPERT MOORE
			_4th	RICKY SCHWALL
MS	104	6	1st	CARTER NEVES
			2nd	CHARLES WILLIAMS
			3rd	CALEB CAKE
			4th	BEE ALLEN
			5th	VAUGHN FOWLER
			_6th	CHRIS KARR
MS	110	8	1st	BRYSON PALMER
			2nd	NOAH WILKINS
			3rd	BRANDON MATSON
			4th	ZACK MILLER
			5th	CHRISTIAN ZICKEFOOSE
			_5th	GEORGE ORLANDO
MS	122	7	1st	NOLAN NEVES
	· 	· _	2nd	NICOLAS IFJU
			3rd	DONNELL MARSHALL
			4th	KODY GOFFIN
			5th	ERIK SAMERON
			5th	JAKE GOODING

MS	128	6	1st	KYLE RARDON
			2nd	MASON ESTERLINE
			3rd	ALEX SMITH
			4th	BRANDON WARD
			5th	BRADEN KRAUSS
			_6th	TAVION GILES
MS	142	6	1st	DYLAN GRIMES
			2nd	TATE STERLING
			3rd	CLAY OURS
			4th	DILLIN VOLL
			5th	ROSS JEFFERS
			_6th	JUDE MILLER
MS	150	4	1st	KALEB SHAW
			2nd	KEITH MOTON
			3rd	TOMMY ROBBINS
			_4th	CHANCE LITTLER
MS	172	3	1st	PHIL TRACEY
			2nd	MOHAMED MASTAFA
			_3rd	COOPER LOVE
MS	205	3	1st	KEVIN ORTEGA
			2nd	JD WHITTEN
			_3rd	ANDREW RARDON
MS	HWT	4	1st	BRIAN JONES
			2nd	ROSS BOYD
			3rd	LOUIS SAGGIO- MARTIN
			_4th	LOGAN GIBSON
HS	113	3	1st	TERAUN DUNSETH
			2nd	BRYCE ALBRIGHT
			_3rd	BRANDON THOMPSON
HS	120	4	1st	DONNELL MARSHALL
			2nd	COLE JACKSON
			3rd	EVAN GROSE
T			4th	KAILENA ALLEN
HS	126	5	1st	DOMINIE TORIO
			2nd	DONNIE ALLEN
			3rd	NICK IFJU
			4th	IAN KRIDER
Luc	400	4.0	5th	MASON HUSHETT
HS	132	12	1st	COLE YOUNGER
			2nd	ANDREW SCHERER
			3rd	ROCCO TORIO
			4th	KURIC BUELL
			5th	JACOB HAMED
110	400	4	5th	BEN BROWN
HS	138	4	1st	JACOB WILLIAMS
			2nd	KALEB PETERHENSEL
			3rd	MASON WOOD
ПС	145	<i>E</i>	4th	HENERY MYERS
HS	145	5	1st	CAIDEN RAYBURN
			2nd	JOEL ABBOTT
			3rd	HUNTER HILGEMAN RYAN COLETTA
			4th	NIAN COLETTA

			5th	KEEGAN MORAN
шо	450	0		
HS	152	6	1st	LUKE DEWEESE
			2nd	SEAN MCKOWN
			3rd	HUNTER BARKER
			4th	HAVEN CLARK
			5th	NATHAN MCKINNEY
			6th	CHASE JONES
HS	160	3	1st	COLBY O'NEIL
			2nd	AARON MORTON
			3rd	TYLER EDGINGTON
HS	177	4	1st	ANDREW KAVINSKY
,		•	2nd	HUNTER PERRY
			3rd	RYAN CONLEY
			4th	ANDREW FLYNN
HS	195	4	1st	GUNNER DILL
,			2nd	SAM SHALVEY
			3rd	ANDREW HAMMON
			4th	GRIFFIN RATHBURN
HS	220	3	1st	JADEN SMITH
,			2nd	BILLY LEE
			3rd	AUSTIN YOUNG
HS	HWT	2	1st	ISAIAH GRIER
			2nd	ZACHARY SICILIAN